MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME
Workplace Solutions Barefield - Jackson
Workplace Solutions Barefield - Vicksburg
Workplace Solutions Barefield - Greenville
Workplace Solutions Barefield - Meridian
Workplace Solutions Barefield - New Albany
Workplace Solutions Barefield - Natchez
Business and Office Konnextions

Interior Elements
Mainspace Office Solutions
Standard Office Supply

Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

CONTACT NAME
Paul Maczka
Julie Wood
Larry Brown
Pat Murray
Bob Gault
Scott Kimbrell
Pat Reese
Ben Chappell
Jason Richards
Charles Downing

ADDRESS
251 W South Street
251 W South Street
417 Washington Ave
2207 5th Street
718 W Bankhead Street
520 Main Street
850 Foley Street
830 Wilson Drive Suite A
184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd
400 W Pine Street

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Jackson, MS 39203
Jackson, MS 39203
Greenville, MS 38701
Meridian, MS 39301
New Albany, MS 38652
Natchez, MS 39120
Jackson, MS 39201
Ridgeland, MS 39157
Hattiesburg, MS 39402
Hattiesburg, MS 39401

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

TELEPHONE

601-354-4960
601-326-5538
662-332-7711
601-484-7279
662-534-0882
601-442-1494

601-965-5101
601-326-3916
601-297-4848

601-544-5361

FAX
601-353-6231
601-353-6231
662-335-5222
601-484-5668
662-534-5353
601-442-0457

601-965-5107
601-354-1209

601-545-3202

EMAIL
pmackza@wsbarefield.com
jwood@wsbarefield.com
Ibrown@wsbarefield.com
pmurray@wsbarefield.com
bgault@wsbarefield.com
skimbrell@wsbarefield.com

preese4801@cs.com

bc@in-elements.com
jason@mainspaceoffice.com
cdowning@standardoffice.com

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

MINORITY VENDOR

MV
No
No



